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FA	
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Lancaster	
  -­‐	
  
Lancaster	
  
Co./Mt.	
  Joy	
  CTC	
  

441	
   442	
   001	
   323*	
   106*	
   413	
   445	
   441	
  

Lebanon	
  -­‐	
  
Lebanon	
  Co.	
  
CTC	
  

445	
   413	
   106*	
   207W*	
   323*	
   441	
   442	
   445	
  

Mechanicsburg	
  
-­‐	
  Cumberland	
  
Perry	
  AVTS	
  

207W*	
   106*	
   323*	
   413	
   441	
   442	
   445	
   001	
  

University	
  
Park-­‐Penn	
  
State	
  

001	
  
395A	
  
413	
  
441	
  
495A	
  
495C	
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207W*	
  
395A	
  
442	
  
495A	
  
495C	
  
560	
  

106*	
  
323*	
  
395A	
  
413	
  
495A	
  
495C	
  
560	
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495A	
  
495C	
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001	
  
395A	
  
413	
  
441	
  
495A	
  
495C	
  	
  

101	
  
207W*	
  
395A	
  
442	
  
495A	
  
495C	
  
560	
  

106*	
  
323*	
  
395A	
  
413	
  
495A	
  
495C	
  
560	
  

101	
  
395A	
  
413	
  
445	
  
495A	
  
495C	
  
560	
  

Williamsport	
  -­‐	
  
Penn	
  State	
  
Williamsport	
  
Continuing	
  
Education	
  

442	
   001	
   413	
   106	
   207*	
   323*	
   441	
   442	
  

*Note: Graduate students must register for the graduate version of this course (WF ED 596 section 101, 
102, or 103), but will meet with undergraduate students.  Graduate students will be required to do 
additional assignments. 

*Location Change: Williamsport classes are now at the PSU Continuing Education Building on Commerce 
Park Drive.*ceup.psu.edu/williamsport 

These are only the required WF ED courses. Requirements for the certificates include additional courses in 
other subjects, such as English Composition, Speech or Algebra. Contact Dr. Walter (raw18@psu.edu) or 
Cheryl Stamm (crc10@psu.edu) for information about other requirements. 

106*-Program Facility Management  
207W* – Assessment Techniques 
323 *– Vocational Student Organizations 
413– Vocational Education for Special Needs Learners 
441 – Conceptual and Legal Bases for Cooperative Vocational Education 
442 – Operating Cooperative Vocational Education Programs 
445 – Vocational Guidance 
495A – Co-Operative Education Practicum 
495C – Student Teaching 

For more details regarding Workforce Education and Development courses please refer to our program site 
at http://www.ed.psu.edu/educ/workforce-ed 

	
  
	
  


